E2000 Fiber Optic Patch Cod & Fiber Optic Converter

Feature
© Making Adaptors Spring-loaded Shutter

© Positive Latching Mechanism with Interchangeable
Color-Coded Thumb-Latch

¢ LOW Loss
- Multimode PC Patch cord (IL < 0.3dB)
- Single Mode SPC Patch cord (IL < 0.4dB; RL > 40dB)
- Single Mode UPC Patch cord (IL < 0.4dB; RL = 50dBE)
- Single Mode APC Patch cord (IL < 0.4dB,; RL = 60dE)
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Specification & Features specification & Features
AKEC-212C 1000Base-T to SX{SC MMF,220m or 550m) AKEC-202C 100Base-TX to FX(SC MMF,2km)
AKEC-212L 1000Base-T to SX(LC MMF,220m or 550m) AKEC-202T 100Base-TX to FX(STMMF,2km)
AKEC-212GM 1000Rase-T to SX / CX(GBIC MMF 220m ar 550m) AKEC-202M 100Base-TX to F}{[MT—H._JIMMF,?km}
AKEC-212GS10 1000Base-T to LX / CX(GBIC,SMF,10km) AKEC-202C15 100Base-TX to FX({SC,5SMF,15km)
AKEC-212GS20 1000Base-T to LX / CX(GBIC SMF,20km) AKEC-202L156 100Base-TX to FX(LC,SMF 15km)
AKEC-212PM 1000Base-T to SX{Pluggable LC,MMF,220m or 550m) AKEC-202C20 100Base-TX to FX(S5C,SMF,20km)
AKEC-212PS 1000Base-T to LX(Pluggable LC SMF,10km} AKEC-202L20 100Base-TX to FX(LC,SMF 20km}
AKEC-212C10 1000Base-T to LX(SC,SMF,10km) AKEC-202C40 100Base-TX to FX(SC,5MF,40km)
AKEC-212L20 1000Base-T to LX({LC,SMF,20km) AKEC-202L40 100Base-TX to FX(LC,SMF 40km})
¢ Suppon Tu IEEEBD2.3 10BASE-T/IEEES02.3u100BASE-TX AKEC-202C680 100Base-TX to FX(SC SMF.B0kmM)
¢ Fast Ethernet TP Fiber AKEC-202L60 100Base-TX to FX(LC,SMF 60km})
¢ Power consumption: 1.5Watts {max) # Support Tu IEEES02.3 10BASE-T/IEEES802.3u100BASE-TX
¢ Weight: 0 25k # Fast Ethemet TP Fiber # Power consumption: 1.5Vatts (max)

¢ Certificates: CE & FCC-B # Weight: 0.25kg ¢ Cerificates: CE & FCC-B



